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lllinois Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of Governor Pat
Quinn's job performance?

APPIOVE ... 40%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 43%
NOLSUIE ... 16%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bill Daley?

Favorable......ccooooviiieiiei 14%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 19%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 67%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Lisa Madigan?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 68%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 16%
NOE SUIME e, 16%

If the Democratic candidates for Governor
were Bill Daley and Pat Quinn, who would you
vote for?

Bill DAIEY ... 37%
Pat Quinn.........cccoeiiee 34%
NOLSUIE ..o 29%

If the Democratic candidates for Governor
were Lisa Madigan and Pat Quinn, who would
you vote for?

Lisa Madigan .........ccceeeriiriieniiiee e 64%
Pat QUINN ... 20%
NOLSUIE ..o 17%
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Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

VEIY DETAl ..o 18%
Somewhat liberal ..........c.cooviniiiiiiniicie, 38%
MOAErate.......vveireiiiie et 29%
Somewhat CONSErVative...............cocoveveevennenn. 12%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccceveiiiirieeeeeesiiiieneenans 2%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 59%
Man....... 41%

If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2.
If African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 9%
WHILE .ot 72%
AFICan-AmMEriCaN ........ceeveeeeiviiiiiieee e eens 14%
Other ... 5%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

LR oL FOT RO 32%
BB 80 B5 oot 42%
Older than 65.......ovvveeiiieeee s 26%



